    SMA       UNHOUSED SPRING MOUNT
                    1” (25mm) Deflection
DESCRIPTION
NSV Model SMA Spring Vibration Isolators consist of high
deflection, free-standing, unhoused, large diameter,laterally
stable steel springs assembled into an upper load plate and
leveling assembly. To assure stability, the spring isolators
have lateral spring stiffness greater than 1.0 times the rated

DEFLECTION
DIMENSION & SELECTION GUIDE BY LOADS
TYPE Capacity
(Kg)
Spring
constant
(Kgf/mm)
Deflection
(mm) Color
Dimension (mm) Spring Only
A D E F Ah Leveling
Bolt
Cap
Screw ØD Freight
height
SMA-A-10 3 ~ 10 0.4 25 Pink
105 60 90 76 11
M16
 X
60
M10
X
25
44 76
SMA- A-25 15 ~ 25 1.0 25 Yellow
SMA- A-50 30 ~ 50 2.0 25 Red
SMA- A-75 55 ~ 75 3.0 25 Black
SMA- A-100 80 ~ 100 4.0 25 Blue
SMA-B-150 110 ~ 150 6.0 25 Brown
135 70 130 100 13
M20
 x
90
M12
 X
25
60 105
SMA-B-200 160 ~ 200 8.0 25 White
SMA-B-300 220 ~ 300 12.0 25 Orange
SMA-B-400 320 ~ 400 16.0 25 Pink
SMA-C-500 420 ~ 500 20.0 25 Green
150 84 149 120 13
M20
 X
 90
M12
 X
25
72 122
SMA-C-600 520 ~ 600 24.0 25 Blue
SMA-C-750 620 ~750 30.0 25 Black
SMA-C-1000 800 ~ 1,000 40.0 25 Yellow
SMA-C-1200 1,000 ~1,200 48.0 25 Red
    SMA
  UNHOUSED SPRING MOUNT
                    1” (25mm) Deflection
DRAWING
 DIMENSION & SELECTION GUIDE BY LOADS
TYPE Capacity (Kg)
Spring
constant
(Kgf/mm)
Deflection
(mm) Color
Dimension (mm) Spring Only
A B C D Ah Leveling
Bolt
Cap
Screw ØD Freight
height
2SMA-1000 800 ~ 1,000 40.0 25 Green
168 252 218 97 14
M20
 X
90
M12
X
25
72 122
2SMA-1200 1,000 ~ 1,200 48.0 25 Blue
2SMA-1500 1,300 ~ 1,500 60.0 25 Black
2SMA-2000 1,600 ~ 2,000 80.0 25 Yellow
2SMA-2400 2,100 ~ 2,400 96.0 25 Red
    2SMA
  UNHOUSED SPRING MOUNT
                    1” (25mm) Deflection
DRAWING